Prices:

Face

Upper Body

Lower Body

Bundle 1

Bundle 2

st LOVE & IN

IN SKIN ADORNMENTS

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Chin or lip
Chin and lip
Jawline £90

Full face

Armpits
Shoulders/collar
Full chest

Lower back

Full back

Arms

Bikini line
Brazilian
Hollywood
Bum

Half leg

Full leg £170

Armpits, legs &
bikini

Full face, armpits,
Legs, bikini +1

APOLLO ARBITRIUM

Single Session
£60
£90

£199
£120

£75

£90

£120
£120
£120-135
£135

£60
£90
£120
£90
£125
£385

£275

£495

Set of 3
£130
£199

£270

£165
£199
£270
£270
£270-295
£295

£130
£199
£270
£199
£275

£605

£995

LOVE & INK IN SKIN ADORNMENTS
Tel: 01892 541 178 — Email: needles@In-Skin.co.uk — www.in-skin.co.uk - Facebook: @InSkin

£299

£575

105 Camden Road, Tunbridge Wells, Kent. TN1 2QR - Registered No 10116661 — VAT No: GB 249700593

Set of 6
£199
£299

£399

£250
£299
£399
£399
£399-445
£445

£199
£299
£399
£299
£410

£995

£1,695


http://www.in-skin.co.uk/

