

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

APOLLO ARBITRIUM

Prices:			Single Session	on	Set of 3		Set of 6
Face	Chin or lip		£60		£130		£199
	Chin and lip		£90		£199		£299
	Jawline	£90		£199		£299	
	Full face		£120		£270		£399
Upper Body	Armpits		£75		£165		£250
	Shoulders/collar		£90		£199		£299
	Full chest		£120		£270		£399
	Lower back		£120		£270		£399
	Full back		£120-135		£270-295		£399-445
	Arms		£135		£295		£445
Lower Body	Bikini line		£60		£130		£199
	Brazilian		£90		£199		£299
	Hollywood		£120		£270		£399
	Bum		£90		£199		£299
	Half leg		£125		£275		£410
	Full leg	£170		£385		£575	
Bundle 1	Armpits, legs & bikini		£275		£605		£995
Bundle 2	Full face, armpits, Legs, bikini +1		£495		£995		£1,695